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a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4
Yes* No*

1 No
2 No
3 No
4 No
5 No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 31.03.2025 (Sorces: BEETAL FINANCIAL & COMPUTER SERVICES PVT LTD.)

Name of Listed Entity: ORIENTAL TRIMEX LIMITED

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security Equity
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c ) Reg.31(1)(b)

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

31St March, 2025

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Particulars



Category (I) Category of Shareholder (II)
No of 

Shareholders 
(III)

No. of fully paid 
Equity Share Held 

(IV)

No.  Of 
Partly Paid 

Equity 
Shares 

Held (V)

No . Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 

Receipts (VI)

Total Nos. 
Shares Held 

(VII) = IV+V+VI

Shareholding 
as a % of total  
no of Shares 

(calculated as 
per SCRR 

1957) (VIII) as 
a % of 

(A+B+C2)

No of shares 
undelying 

outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
warrants) 

(X)

Shareholding as a 
% assuming full 
convertions of 

convertible 
securities (as a % 
of diluted equity 
capital) (XI)=VII+X 

as a % of 
(A+B+C2)

No of Equity Shares 
Held in 

Dematerialized form 
(XIV)

Class X Class Y Total
Total as a % of 

(A+B+C)
No. (a)

As a % of total shares 
held (b)

No. (a)
As a % of total 
shares held (b)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 5 20020517 0 0 20020517 27.2361 20020517 0 20020517 27.2361 0 26.4925 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 20020517
(B) Public 25961 53486748 0 0 53486748 72.7639 53486748 0 53486748 72.7639 0 70.7772 0 0.0000 1725341 3.2257 53485853
(C) Non Promoter - Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(C1) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(C2) Share Held By Employees Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Total A+B+C1+C2 25966 73507265 0 0 73507265 100.0000 73507265 0 73507265 100.0000 0 97.2697 0 0.0000 1725341 2.3472 73506370

ORIENTAL TRIMEX LIMITED

No of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) No. of Locked in Shares (XII)
No of Shares pledged or otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON  31St March, 2025
Table - I  Summary Statement holding of specified securities



S.No. Category & Name of the Shareholder (I)

Entity type i.e.promoter 
OR promoter group 

entity (except 
promoter)

PAN (II)
No of 

Shareholders 
(III)

No. of fully 
paid Equity 
Share Held 

(IV)

No.  Of 
Partly Paid 

Equity 
Shares 

Held (V)

No . Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 

Receipts (VI)

Total Nos. 
Shares Held 

(VII) = 
IV+V+VI

Shareholding as 
a % of total  no 

of Shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR 
1957) (VIII) as a 
% of (A+B+C2)

No of shares 
undelying 

outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
warrants) 

(X)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 

convertions of 
convertible 

securities (as a % of 
diluted equity 

capital) (XI)=VII+X 
as a % of (A+B+C2)

No of Equity 
Shares Held 

in 
Dematerializ
ed form (XIV)

Class X Class Y Total
Total as a % of 

(A+B+C)
No. (a)

As a % of 
total 

shares 
held (b)

No. (a)

As a % of 
total 

shares 
held (b)

(1) Indian
(a) Individual 3 15559746 0 0 15559746 21.1676 15559746 0 15559746 21.1676 0 20.5897 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 15559746

Rajesh Kumar Punia PROMOTER AVNPP5342G 12790785 0 0 12790785 17.4007 12790785 0 12790785 17.4007 0 16.9256 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 12790785
Savita Punia PROMOTER AALPP0729L 2537498 0 0 2537498 3.4520 2537498 0 2537498 3.4520 0 3.3578 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 2537498
Sunil Kumar PROMOTER AHIPK0790J 231463 0 0 231463 0.3149 231463 0 231463 0.3149 0 0.3063 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 231463

(b) Huf 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Central Govt /state Govt/ President Of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Financial Inst/banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(e) Any other

Other - Body Corporate 2 4460771 0 0 4460771 6.0685 4460771 0 4460771 6.0685 0 5.9028 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 4460771
Oriental Buildmat Exports Pvt Ltd PROMOTER AAACO3099C 2135978 0 0 2135978 2.9058 2135978 0 2135978 2.9058 0 2.8265 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 2135978
Oriental Tiles Limited PROMOTER AAACO3089N 2324793 0 0 2324793 3.1627 2324793 0 2324793 3.1627 0 3.0763 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 2324793
Sub - Total 5 20020517 0 0 20020517 27.2361 20020517 0 20020517 27.2361 0 26.4925 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 20020517

(2) Foreign
(a) Individual(nri/ Foriegn Individual ) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(e) Any Other

Sub - Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promotor Group 5 20020517 0 0 20020517 27.2361 20020517 0 20020517 27.2361 0 26.4925 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 20020517

No of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
No. of Locked in 

Shares (XII)

No of Shares pledged 
or otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

Table - II  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promer Group
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON  31St March, 2025

ORIENTAL TRIMEX LIMITED



Class X Class Y Total
Sub- 

category 
(i)

Sub- 
category 

(II)

Sub- 
category 

(III)

(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(g) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(i) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(j) Other Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub-total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub-Total B(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Sub-Total B(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(4) Non-institutions
(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(b) Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of promoters (other than 
'immediate relatives' of promoters 
disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter 
Group' category)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any person belonging to 
'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 
'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the 
trust'

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(f)
Investor Education and Protection Fund 
(IEPF)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

25313 12555854 0 0 12555854 17.0811 12555854 0 12555854 17.0811 0 16.6147 0 0 135227 1.077 12554961

(h)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share 
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

179 26971923 0 0 26971923 36.6929 26971923 0 26971923 36.6929 0 35.6911 0 0 1335476 4.9514 26971921

Bindesh Kurani ALHPK0623M 2200000 0 0 2200000 2.9929 2200000 0 2200000 2.9929 0 2.9112 0 0 0 0 2200000
Chandni Ankit Gupta . APYPB3396R 1799827 0 0 1799827 2.4485 1799827 0 1799827 2.4485 0 2.3817 0 0 0 0 1799827
Jayesh Dhanesh Goragandhi AAKPG1389C 6206284 0 0 6206284 8.4431 6206284 0 6206284 8.4431 0 8.2126 0 0 0 0 6206284

Manu Rathee AARPM5729M 825751 0 0 825751 1.1234 825751 0 825751 1.1234 0 1.0927 0 0 0 0 825751

Nadeem  Riaz CMGPR3625C 750000 0 0 750000 1.0203 750000 0 750000 1.0203 0 0.9925 0 0 0 0 750000
Narender Kumar Rastogi AAEPR9619Q 1000000 0 0 1000000 1.3604 1000000 0 1000000 1.3604 0 1.3233 0 0 0 0 1000000

(i)
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)-  Non - 
Repatariable

38 69562 0 0 69562 0.0946 69562 0 69562 0.0946 0 0.092 0 0 0 0 69562

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)-  Repatariable 49 142187 0 0 142187 0.1934 142187 0 142187 0.1934 0 0.1882 0 0 0 0 142187

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(l) Bodies Corporate 77 7945057 0 0 7945057 10.8085 7945057 0 7945057 10.8085 0 10.5134 0 0 226910 2.856 7945057

Mahevarsh Fincon Private Limited AARCM1780H 2837382 0 0 2837382 3.86 2837382 0 2837382 3.86 0 3.7546 0 0 125000 4.4055 2837382

Mahogany Advisory And Trading Llp  . ABPFM2122D 738349 0 0 738349 1.0045 738349 0 738349 1.0045 0 0.977 0 0 0 0 738349

Sulabh Engineers And Services Limited AABCS9697M 909000 0 0 909000 1.2366 909000 0 909000 1.2366 0 1.2028 0 0 0 0 909000

Venus Advisory Services Private Limited AACCV8144P 909636 0 0 909636 1.2375 909636 0 909636 1.2375 0 1.2037 0 0 0 0 909636

(m) Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OTHER - HUF 305 5802165 0 0 5802165 7.8933 5802165 0 5802165 7.8933 0 7.6778 0 0 27728 0.4779 5802165
Manish Kumar Agarwal Huf AALHM4938C 1350000 0 0 1350000 1.8366 1350000 0 1350000 1.8366 0 1.7864 0 0 0 0 1350000
Satish Jain AAFHS6452R 910000 0 0 910000 1.238 910000 0 910000 1.238 0 1.2042 0 0 0 0 910000
Shankarlal Jain AAAHS9848C 1365000 0 0 1365000 1.857 1365000 0 1365000 1.857 0 1.8063 0 0 0 0 1365000
Sub-Total (B)(4) 25961 53486748 0 0 53486748 72.7639 53486748 0 53486748 72.7639 0 70.7772 0 0 1725341 3.2257 53485853
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + 
(B)(2) + (B)(3) + B(4)

25961 53486748 0 0 53486748 72.7639 53486748 0 53486748 72.7639 0 70.7772 0 0 1725341 3.2257 53485853

No. (a)
As a % of 

total shares 
held (b)

No of Equity 
Shares Held in 
Dematerialized 

form (XIV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON  31St March, 2025
ORIENTAL TRIMEX LIMITED

Table - III  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholding

No of 
Sharehold

ers (III)
PAN (II)Category & Name of the Shareholder (I)

No. (a)
As a % of 

total shares 
held (b)

Shareholding 
as a % of 

total  no of 
Shares 

(calculated 
as per SCRR 
1957) (VIII) 
as a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Total Nos. 
Shares Held 

(VII) = 
IV+V+VI

No . Of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts 
(VI)

No.  Of 
Partly 
Paid 

Equity 
Shares 

Held (V)

Sub-categorization of shares 
(XV) 

No. of Locked in 
Shares (XII)

No of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

No. of fully paid 
Equity Share Held 

(IV)
S.No.

No of Voting Rights
Total as 
a % of 

(A+B+C)

No of shares 
undelying 

outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 

warrants) (X)

Shareholding as 
a % assuming 

full convertions 
of convertible 
securities (as a 

% of diluted 
equity capital) 

(XI)=VII+X as a % 
of (A+B+C2)


